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Extended Product Type: 

Product ID: 

EAN: 

Catalog Description: 

Long Description: 

EAN: 

Minimum Order Quantity: 

Customs Tariff Number: 

Product Net Width:

Product Net Height:

Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units: 

Package Level 1 Height: 

Package Level 1 Length: 

Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 

Package Level 1 EAN: 

Device: 

Number of Poles: 

Product Main Type: 

Product Name: 

Suitable For: 

Suitable for Product Class: 

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 

Object Classification Code: 

General Information

KIT BLOCK WITH SCREWS THREE-
POLE S3 

1SDA043341R1 

8015644433413 

KIT BLOCK WITH SCREWS THREE-
POLE S3 

KIT BLOCK WITH SCREWS THREE-
POLE S3 

Categories 

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Circuit Breakers » Moulded Case 

Circuit Breakers » Accessories for Isomax 

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Circuit Breakers » Service 

Ordering

8015644433413

1 piece

85389099

Dimensions

0.18 m

0.02 m

0.2 m

0.169 kg

Container Information

1 piece

20 mm

180 mm

0.169 kg

8015644433413

Additional Information

S3

3

SACE Isomax

Isomax Acc

Emax E6

Isomax

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

ITSCE-604050012

Classifications

Q
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